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J-Hawk Softball
JV Schedule 
2019

Date			Day		Site			Opponent		Time
May 24		Fri		Home			Benton		4:15pm
June 3		Mon		Home		         Xavier/Prairie		5:15pm	
June 5		Wed		Home		     Dav. Assumption	10:00am
June 7		Fri		Home		          Dub. Senior		3:15pm
June 10		Mon		Home		          JV Classic		TBA
June 11		Tues		Away		          Dub. Senior		10:00am
June 13		Thurs		Home		             Lisbon		10:00am
[bookmark: _GoBack]June 17		Mon		Home			JV Classic		TBA
June 21		Fri		Home		  Ottumwa/Dub Hemp	10:30am
June 24		Mon		Home			JV Classic		TBA
June 26		Wed		Away			Dav. West		TBA
July 1			Mon		Home			JV Classic		TBA
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